Bezirk Schwarzwald 2012/13

NachwuchsCup Gr. Sud
Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft X S U

N Spiele +/-

Punkte

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal)

Heimmannschaft

Gastmannschaft

Spiele

Spielleiter-Kontaktadresse

Armbruster, Jan, Breslauer Str. 18, 72250 Freudenstadt, Mobil:
01520/3479153, Tel.: 07441/9253658, http://www.cvjm-gruental.de,
jan.armbruster@yahoo.de
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Sa. 22.09.2012 10:00
11:00

Sa. 29.09.2012 10:00

Sa. 06.10.2012 10:00
11:45v

SV Baiersbronn

SV Baiersbronn

SV Baiersbronn

SSV Schoénmiinzach
SSV Schénmiinzach Il

TTC Lossburg-Rodt
TTC Lossburg-Rodt |1
CVJIM Griintal

SV Baiersbronn

SV Baiersbronn

6:0
6:0
4:6
2:6
0:6 W



